
Order-Code

9 0 7 9 0 - 1 8 6
7 5 5 1 1 - 2 6 1

Ø 0.512 ±0.008

Ø 1.142

1.713 –0.0121.772 –0.020

1.016 +0.008

1.110

0.
17

7 
±0

.0
12

0.
20

0

1.
28

0

0.354

Ø
 0

.5
91

 –
0.

00
8

1.
40

0 
±0

.0
08

1.200 ±0.012

MM

M

M

30.48 ±0.3

35
.5

6
±0

.2

5.
08

Ø 13±0.2

43.5–0.345–0.5

Ø 29

9

28.2

25.8+0.2

Ø
 1

5
–0

.2

32
.54.

5±
0.

3

  

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

0.100

M

161

ee

a
cc

a

98 oo

mm

kk

ii

gg

2.54

Accessories

Clip FK-ETD 39
Spacers DR

Type

Coilformer:  ETD 39/h16/s-/SKYT.5220FR
Solder-tag: s18/wd

Grid
View tag-side

QR Online-Version

Valid version of 
data sheet online

ETD Coilformers 
Horizontal
The coilformers are made in gfr
Poly ethylene Terephthalate PET of
type SKYT.5220FR (RTI long-range
tempe ra ture +155° C).
Pin material is tin bronze, tinned 
for solder-pins and brass, tinned for
 solder-tags. Max. solder
 tempe ra ture +350° C, 2 sec. 
Special  materials – e.g. irradiated
cross-linked – and designs on
 request,  dimensions in mm/inch.

The coilformers are available in 
the latest design ETD lr and in the
 well-established versions ETD
 standard with solder-pins and ETD
standard with solder-tags.

For each application the most
 suitable solution – inform yourself
about the individual qualities 
of the different designs on 
catalogue-info.
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All dimensions in mm/inch

The permissible deviations according to 
DIN 16901 apply as tolerances

Warranties: 
refer to Terms and Conditions of Sale
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